
What Students Say: Scientific
Approach as a New Learning
Paradigm in Industrial Era 4.0

by Mister G Maru

Submission date: 20-Nov-2022 07:12PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1959129043
File name: 125926960.pdf (2.16M)
Word count: 3411
Character count: 19709



1

2

2

4

5

5

6

7

8

10

12

13

18



1
1

3

9

11

17



6

14

15



8

9



7

16



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

What Students Say: Scientific Approach as a New Learning
Paradigm in Industrial Era 4.0
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

Karki, Manita. "Classroom Implementation
Practices of the Secondary Level English
Curriculum: A Case of Nepal", Journal of
NELTA, 2015.
Publication

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

ir.lib.hiroshima-u.ac.jp
Internet Source

journal.unika.ac.id
Internet Source

Hualing Xie, Shengtao Wang, Xiaoli Chen,
Jingjing Wu. "Bibliometric analysis of “Internet-
plus”", Information and Learning Science,
2017
Publication



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14

Alil Rinenggo, Intan Kusumawati, Zaenul
Stiyawan, Sutiyono Sutiyono. "ANTI-
CORRUPTION EDUCATION IN THE FAMILY,
COMMUNITY, SCHOOL, AND STATE",
Academy of Education Journal, 2022
Publication

jurnal.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Aryusmar, Muhartoyo. "Innovative Culture-
Based English Learning Model for Non-English
Faculty Students", Proceedings of the 2nd
International Conference on Education and
Multimedia Technology - ICEMT 2018, 2018
Publication

jurnalpendidikan.unisla.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.unima.ac.id
Internet Source

S Ramayanti, S Utari, D Saepuzaman.
"Training Students’ Science Process Skills
through Didactic Design on Work and Energy",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2017
Publication

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source



<1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

repository.uhamka.ac.id
Internet Source

www.21caf.org
Internet Source

www.chuka.ac.ke
Internet Source

Mister Gidion Maru, Chris Caesar Pikirang,
Donal M Ratu, Jim Ronny Tuna. "The
Integration of ICT in ELT Practices: The Study
on Teachers’ Perspective in New Normal Era",
International Journal of Interactive Mobile
Technologies (iJIM), 2021
Publication


